DIGITAL PRESSURE REGULATOR
DPR 20 C
PRESISION PRESSURE CONTROLLER / CALIBRATOR
TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
ADVANTAGES
• High system-accuracy
• IEEE-488 interface standard

approx. 10 kg, double range controller
OPERATING PRESSURE RANGES
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering, please give:
ordering number; range; pressure unit (units); bench or
panel mounting version; 230 V or 115 V power supply
3/
20
05
TI 660.501DE
Ordering No. Range Resolution
Gauge pressure:
995-G-1 0 … 100 mbar 0.01 mbar
995-G-2 0 … 200 mbar 0.01 mbar
995-G-3 0 … 1 bar 0.0001 bar
995-G-4 0 … 2 bar 0.0001 bar
995-G-5 0 … 10 bar 0.001 bar
995-G-6 0 … 20 bar 0.001 bar
Vacuum / compound pressure:
995-C-1 –100 … 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar
995-C-2 –1… 0 … 10 bar 0.001 bar
995-C-3 –1… 0 … 1 bar 0.0001 bar
995-V-1 –100 … 0 mbar 0.01 mbar
995-V-2 –1… 0 bar 0.0001 bar
Absolute pressure:
995-A-1 0 … 1100 mbar 0.1 mbar
995-A-2 0 … 2 bar 0.0001 bar
995-A-3 0 … 10 bar 0.001 bar
995-A-4 0 … 20 bar 0.001 bar